

ਸ਼ਰਿਸ਼ਟੀ ਧੰਨਾਦੀ ਦੇ ਦੁਆਰਾ

ਸ਼ਰਿਸ਼ਟੀ ਧੰਨਾਦੀ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NABARD

DIVISION

ਦਿਵਾਨੀ - 2

SUB-DIVISION

ਮੋਕੀਆ

Agency - Ward Kishore Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1170

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापन पुस्तक में प्रवेश से दो कुल 100 (एक सौ) फीट हैं। जो श्री अशोक कुमार सिंह सराफा के मापन-नोटा के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

03/03/21
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
 SARAF-2
 03.03.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
 _____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1170

महोदय पुस्तिका श्री (जन) कुमाल कनीय मापन-नोटा मापन-नोटा नार्थ प्रशासन नोटा - 2 के नाम से निर्गत की जाती है।

Name of officer _____
 33.21

Date of first entry _____ AG

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: — Construction of road from					
Chhodlihi Pokhara se ghosa					
Agency: — Nand Kishore Singh					
Agreement: — RWD/SSM-2/Nabard-SS of					
20-21					
Date of work start: — 20.03.21					
Date of completion: — 19.03.22					

82X 9.11	measurement				
① Providing and Fixing of working BM 2 Nos					
Per KM 4 6 Nos of 2.F required for 1 KM					
etc. day 11 comp Job					
5.00 KM					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing and fixing BM and 7					
Qty - 5.00 KM from TM RP - 24					
@ 26848.94					Rs 134245.00
② clearing and grubbing road					
load by manual etc					
Qty - 1.75 Hg from TM RP - 24					
@ 52970.33					Rs 92698.00
③ construction of earthen shoulders etc					
Qty - 420.00 m ³ from TM RP - 24					
@ 192.04					Rs 80657.00
④ construction of earthen shoulder etc					
Qty - 6226.80 m ³ from TM RP - 30					
@ 130.83					Rs 814652.00
⑤ Providing WSB Gr - LT etc.					
Qty - 1043.19 m ³ from TM RP - 25					
@ 1999.14					Rs 2085483.00
⑥ Providing WBM Gr - 2 etc.					
Qty - 341.14 m ³ from TM RP - 30					
@ 3380.83					Rs 1153336.00
⑦ Providing WBM Gr - 3 etc.					
Qty - 862.41 m ³ from TM RP - 31					
@ 3279.07					Rs 2827903.00
⑧ Providing Pave coat with ss					
Qty - 15907.50 m ² from TM RP - 31					
@ 42.23					Rs 671774.00

Continuation

7860748.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing Thick coat with PS-1 etc. Qty - 15907.50 m ² fm TM RP - 31					
@ 14.30					RS 227477.00
⑩ Providing 20 mm opp c. etc.					
Qty - 15907.50 m ² fm TM RP - 31					
@ 174.51					RS 2776018.00
⑪ Providing seal coat type B etc.					
Qty - 15907.50 m ² fm TM RP - 32					
@ 51.45					RS 818441.00
⑫ Providing Kms stone					
(a) SKM - Qty - 1.00 No fm TM RP - 32					
@ 3780.01					RS 3780.00
(b) Kms stone - 5.00 No fm TM RP - 32					
@ 1984.84					RS 9924.00
(c) 200 mm Stone - Qty - 20.00 No fm TM RP - 32					
@ 565.69					RS 11314.00
⑬ Providing Retro-reflective board.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral D					
Qty - 16.00 NO fm TM RP - 32					
@ 3321.79					RS 53149.00
(b) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 200 NO fm TM RP - 32					
@ 4460.60					RS 26764.00
(c) 600 x 450					
Qty - 8.00 NO fm TM RP - 32					
@ 4387.47					RS 35100.00

Continuation

11822715.w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing Road marking etc.					
(a) B.T. surface					
Qty - 840.00 m ² from TM BOP - 32					
@ 735.03					Rs 617425.00
(b) CC surface					
Qty - 160.00 m ² from TM BOP - 32					
@ 838.70					Rs 134192.00
(15) Providing irrigation conduit work					
Qty - 75.00 m from TM BOP - 25					
@ 1482.50					Rs 111187.50
(16) Earth Excavation in foundation trenches					
Qty note 9 from No (9) Page 25					
= 298.89 m ³ @ 279.09 per m ³					Rs 83417.00
(17) Providing PCC M15 as benching					
Qty note 9 from No (10) Page 25					
= 34.11 m ³ @ 4385.80 per m ³					Rs 149605.00
(18) Providing Blowing Protection works					
Qty note 9 from No (11) Page 25					
= 108.60 m ³ @ 5827.62 per m ³					Rs 632880.00
(19) Blowing H.P.C. lead wall (1.3)					
Qty note 9 from No (12) Page 25					
= 191.76 m ³ @ 6317.19 per m ³					Rs 1211384.00
(20) Providing M20 in coping over Protection wall					
Qty note 9 from No (13) Page 25 = 1.80 m ³					Rs 1211984.00

Continuation

@ 5291.61 per m³ = 9525.00

+ 4772925.00

14772325.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) Boundary well holes					
Qty 9mm NO (14) Page 26					
$= 90 \text{ NOS} @ 1117.18 \text{ each} = 10546.2$					10546.2
22) Boundary plaster (1.4)					
Qty 9mm NO (15) Page 26					
$= 608.59 \text{ m}^2 @ 142.48 \text{ per m}^2 = 86712$					86712
23) Boundary and laying					
NP3 1/4"					
(a) 600 mm					
Qty 9mm NO (16) Page 27					
$37.50 \text{ m} @ 2093.40 \text{ per m} = 78487$					78487
(b) 1000 mm					
Qty 9mm NO (16b) Page 26					
$= 30.00 \text{ m} @ 3258.90 \text{ per m} = 97707$					97707
(c) Boundary and facing NABARD					
Board					
Qty 9mm NO (17) Page 26					
$= 2 \text{ NOS} @ 8803.41 = 17607$					17607
25) E/W in excavations and under					
Qty 9mm (18) Page 26 = 240.50 m ³					
@ 279.09 per m ³ = 67121					67121
26) Paving Sand fully interlock					
Qty 9mm NO (19) Page 26					
$13.77 \text{ m}^3 @ 493.78 \text{ per m}^3 = 6799$					6799
27) Boundary MIS as levelly cure					
Qty 9mm (20) Page 26					
$43.88 \text{ m}^3 @ 4385.80 \text{ per m}^3 = 192449$					192449
					15330353
					15329753

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) B.W. in CM (1:4) in foundation					
Qty 9mm No 21 Pce 27 = 128.17 m ³					
@ 5827.62 per m ³ = Rs 746926~					
(29) Providing B.W (1:4) in Sub Structure					
Qty 9mm No 22 Pce 27 = 106.61 m ³					
@ 6317.19 per m ³ = Rs 673476~					
(30) Providing PCC M20 in Sub Structure					
Qty 9mm No 23 Pce (27)					
10.46 m ³ @ 5291.61 per m ³ = Rs 55350~					
(31) Providing keep holes in B.W. - Qty 9mm No (27) Pce 27					
= 54.78 @ 117.18 = Rs 6328~					
(32) Providing R/F in Deck Slab					
Qty 9mm No 25 Pce 27					
= 3.633 MT @ 55112.72 per MT = Rs 200225~					
(33) Providing PCC in Deck Slab					
Qty 9mm No 26 Pce 27					
26.390 m ³ @ 6244.42 per m ³ = Rs 164416~					
(34) Providing plaster (1:4)					
Qty 9mm 27 Pce 27					
106.48 m ² @ 14248 per m ² = Rs 15171~					
(35) Providing PCC M30					
Qty 9mm (28) Pce (27)					
574.76 m ³ @ 5911.88 = Rs 3432110~					

Continuation

20623755~

